
SUNIt EM A UK A BLE 
EVENTS. Seta.

H. M
506
5.07
5.08
5 09
5.11
5.152
5 13
5.15
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.21
5.22
523
5.24
5.25
5 27
5.99
5.30
5.31
533
5.34
5.36
5 37
5.38
5.39
5.41
5.42

MOON’S PHASES.
First Quarter, Gd 3h 15m evening [Third Quarier.tild 9h 15m morng. 
Full Moou, I4d Oh 15m evening [New Moon,28d lîh 52m morning.

[28 Days.FEBRUARY.2nd Month.] i

?« As TO Fartnfrs.—Hints for the ladies on this point are given as 
follows:—For whist, the cleverest and most indulgent ; for dancing, 
the handsomest and most amusing; for Business, the steadiest, the 
wealthiest, and the most attentive ; and for marriage, one who com­
bines the qualities of all three.

A bachelor editor who has a pretty sister, recently wrote to ano­
ther bachelor equally fortunate “ Please exchange.”
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II. M.
7 22Sat.nr Erup Volcano of Albay, 1815 

SUN Erup. Peak of TcnerifTe. 17115 
Mon ; George Crabb died, 1832 
Tues i John Rodge rs burnt, 1555 
Wed Sir Robert Peel born, 1788 
Tliur It. Lander died, 1834 
Frid Battle of Elizabethtown, 1813 
Satur 
SUN 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thur 
Frid 
Satur 
SUN 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thur 
Frid 
Satur 
SUN 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thur 
Frid

7.21
7.20
7.19
7.17
7.1 G
7.15
7 14Earthq. atWindw’d Isl., 1813 

Canada ceded to Britain, 1763 
Queen Victoria married, 1810 
Lord Sydenham gov.-g„ 1840 
Lady Jane Grey bell., 1559 
B. Cellini died, 1579 
St- Valentine.
Hurricane at Gibralter. 1854 
St. Independence wrkM.1853 
Partition of Poland, 1772 
Canada settled, 1531 
Galileo born, 1551 
Voltaire born. 1694 
Erup. of Mt. Vesuvius, 1760 
Washington horn, 1732 
Sir J. Reynolds died, 1792 
Handel born, 1684 
France a Republic, 1848 
James Harvey born, 1714 
Sir J. Colborne, ad min., 183t 
Montaigne borne. 1533

7.13
7.12
7.11
7.09
7.07
7.06
7.04
702
701
6.59
658
6.57
6 55
6.54
6.52
6 50
6.48
6.47
6.44
643

W FATHER 
TABLE.

Snow

and cold may

be

expected.

Cold, fine,

clear

weather

at this time.

Snow.
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